
Radio Maria

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun

Baldoni Marco (06/1880) 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 10 0 0

Dalla Guda Lorenzo (06/2752) 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 10 4 4 4 6 0 0

Andrei Manuel (06/2055) 4 6 4 10 4 8 2 1 4 2 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 3 0 0

Spagnoli Rebecca (06/2745) 4 1 0 0 2 2 4 2 2 0 4 2 4 7 2 4 4 4 0 0

Portulano Fabio (06/1973) 0 0 2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romanini Davide (06/1974) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angelini Mattia (06/1978) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Castagnini Daniele (06/2072) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Papa Gabriele (06/002) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baldoni Marco 06/1880 32 67 2,09

Dalla Guda Lorenzo 06/2752 36 65 1,81

Andrei Manuel 06/2055 30 48 1,60

Spagnoli Rebecca 06/2745 26 22 0,85

Portulano Fabio 06/1973 4 7 1,75

Romanini Davide 06/1974 8 7 0,88

Angelini Mattia 06/1978 6 5 0,83

Castagnini Daniele 06/2072 2 1 0,50

Papa Gabriele 06/002 0 0 0,00

Over 2.5

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fidenti Michele (06/2700) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lorenzini Giulia (04/431) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lori Moris (04/399) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micheloni Francesco (04/327) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vannucchi Simone (04/233) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fidenti Michele 06/2700 0 0 0,00

Lorenzini Giulia 04/431 0 0 0,00

Lori Moris 04/399 0 0 0,00

Micheloni Francesco 04/327 0 0 0,00

Vannucchi Simone 04/233 0 0 0,00

Foss-One

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bertoloni Francesco (06/2792) 4 10 4 0 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 4

Diamanti Luca (06/2790) 4 11 4 0 4 3 3 6 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5

Garfagnini Alessandro (06/2789) 4 10 2 0 4 0 4 8 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 0 4 5 4 4

Bertoloni Paolo (06/2791) 2 5 4 0 4 5 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 5 0 0

Sebastiani Alberto (06/2948) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 0 4 3 4 1

Musetti Daniele (06/2793) 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertoloni Francesco 06/2792 32 55 1,72

Diamanti Luca 06/2790 27 42 1,56

Garfagnini Alessandro 06/2789 34 39 1,15

Bertoloni Paolo 06/2791 26 26 1,00

Sebastiani Alberto 06/2948 21 9 0,43

Musetti Daniele 06/2793 4 5 1,25

Caffè Dell'Amico

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dell'Amico Nicola (06/028) 4 0 4 8 4 12 4 9 3 8 0 0 2 3 4 9 4 9 4 8

Musetti Andrea (06/1770) 0 0 4 3 2 3 2 5 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 6

Caramatti Luca (06/2451) 4 0 4 7 4 10 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 10

Andreoni Luigi (06/1277) 4 0 0 0 3 8 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0

Tonelli Davide (06/320) 4 0 4 3 2 0 4 9 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 1

Romanelli Luca (06/001) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sbordone Lorenzo (06/2928) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dell'Amico Nicola 06/028 33 66 2,00

Musetti Andrea 06/1770 28 61 2,18

Caramatti Luca 06/2451 30 58 1,93

Andreoni Luigi 06/1277 19 42 2,21

Tonelli Davide 06/320 26 18 0,69

Romanelli Luca 06/001 6 11 1,83

Sbordone Lorenzo 06/2928 2 4 2,00



Foss-Two

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Corsini Mattia (06/2909) 4 2 2 2 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 5 0 0

Contipelli Thomas (06/2794) 4 2 4 4 2 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 2 4 1 0 0

Tognetti Tommaso (06/2840) 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dolfi Matteo (06/2908) 4 2 2 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 0 4 1 0 0

Audisio Lorenzo (06/2829) 4 1 4 3 4 2 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 0 4 1 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corsini Mattia 06/2909 26 19 0,73

Contipelli Thomas 06/2794 28 19 0,68

Tognetti Tommaso 06/2840 20 17 0,85

Dolfi Matteo 06/2908 24 11 0,46

Audisio Lorenzo 06/2829 30 9 0,30

Brutti Ma Scarsi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mazzoni Matteo (06/007) 4 8 4 10 4 12 4 0 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 10

Gabrielli Luca (06/1133) 4 9 4 7 4 12 4 0 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 10

Liquori Raffaele (06/1809) 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 0 4 7 4 6 4 4 2 4 0 0 4 10

Bertieri Samir (06/1808) 0 0 4 5 1 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 4

Bertolini Stefano (06/759) 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 2 6 0 0 0 0

Liquori Salvatore (06/2216) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mazzoni Matteo 06/007 36 79 2,19

Gabrielli Luca 06/1133 36 70 1,94

Liquori Raffaele 06/1809 30 48 1,60

Bertieri Samir 06/1808 17 29 1,71

Bertolini Stefano 06/759 25 28 1,12

Liquori Salvatore 06/2216 0 0 0,00


